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Show Director: Tim Douglass

President of the Ground Jury: Blue Clark
President of the Appeal Committee: Ray Ward-Smith

Patrons: John Lavender, Ray & Kath Ward-Smith, Ron Williamson, Jane Neave

Treasurer: Lewis McLellan Chief Steward: Gill McRae
Show Secretary: Rebecca Drummond Announcer: Sara Fisher
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South Canterbury Saddlery Ring 1 Jumping

Convenor: Kate Douglass | Course Designer: Roger Laplanche
SATURDAY - Judges: Lynette Harris, Philippa Niven, Lisa McLaren | Announcer: Sara Fisher
SUNDAY - Judges: Blue Clark, Christine Chinnery, Sonya Smith | Announcer: Sara Fisher

O O
Ring 2 Jumping
Convenor: Anne Beattie | Course Designer: Barry Manson

SATURDAY - Judges: Christine Chinnery, Sue Eaves, Blue Clark | Announcer: Blue Clark
SUNDAY - Judges: Lisa McLaren, Debbie Eddington, Lynette Harris | Announcer: Lynette Harris

O O
Ring 3 Jumping
Convenor: Sarah Hutton | Course Designer: Tony Hutton

SATURDAY - Judges: Debbie Eddington, Sonya Smith
SUNDAY - Judges: Sue Eaves, Philippa Niven

Ring 4 Show Hunter

Convenor: Lewis McLellan | Judge: Lisa Clark

Health & Safety Officer On-site Farrier On-call Veterinarian

Tim Douglass Jordan Dent Veterinary Centre Waimate
022 363 3654 021 049 4795 03 689 7213

Late entries must start first in all draw order competitions (see ART 252.2.2)
Ring 1 & 2: Draw Order. All Others: Blackboard order.
O O
A minimum standard of dress must be worn in all classes except in open
classes where a formal standard of dress must be worn (see ART 256).
O O
Roundhill Ski Area sponsor the 90cm Pony Series.
Jordan Dent Farrier Services sponsor the 100cm Horse Series.
Mainland Coachwork sponsor the 110cm Pony Series.
South Canterbury Saddlery sponsor the 120cm Horse Series.

O O
All local jumping series competitions have overall sashes presented to 6th place, with
the winner also receiving a dress rug. Points are awarded to combinations. To be eligible
for overall prizes combinations must compete in the final class at our final show.

O O
Equine Veterinary Services & Glenardon Sporthorses sponsor a dress rug & sash for
the Horse and Pony each gaining the most High Points over the season at our shows.




All riders must wear a tagged approved safety helmet at all times when riding
- the accepted safety standards can be found on the ESNZ website.

O O
All riders and officials on atv’s and two wheelers will need to wear approved
helmets, not carry passengers and have restricted or full licence.

O O
All dogs or other animals, not being a horse, must be restrained by a leash not
exceeding 1 metre in length at all times. This applies to anywhere on the
grounds, excreta from all animals, excluding horses, must be picked up by the
owner or person responsible for the animal.

Mt John Road >

e Please enter the showgrounds off
Hakataramea Highway (SH82) or Mt
John Road. Keep gates closed.

e When parking please don't block
internal roads and accessways.

e The A&P Shears Pavilion
contains the secretary's office,
showers, first aid room, and
officials dining room.
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www.scsaddery.conz

SC Saddlery Ring 1 - Saturday,
08:30 am
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Phase 110cm Art
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11
12
13
14
15
16

68
86
130
132

210
194

224
216
77
220
101
42
28
36

274.1.5.3

Caldoctro ECPH
Wishing

Clicquot

Satin Jitterbug
Mustang Mochaccino
Double J Blueprint
TH Silvermoon
Celebration ECPH
Castello TPH
Tomdooly

PL Queen of Hearts
Blossom NZPH

Tell Tale

Just Amber
ataahua mana

Lord Axel GNZ

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2

Harry Feast

Laura Gough
Louise marriott
Kimberleigh McCabe
Talia Allison

Katie Gerrets
Maddison thompson
Rose Alfeld

Noah Coutts

Erin Wilson

Harriet Gardner
Johanna Wylaars
Abigail Hyslop
Michelle Coombes
Molly Moffatt
Makenzie Causer

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

121
91

32

191
138
208
117
178
29

133
109
214

210
224
194
151
136
126
82
173
93
31
134
154
65
195
36
204
40
14

125
218
M
21
192

Quantily GNZ
Amazing Grace
Its Just George
Kings Repicharge
Pure Cascade
Rolux

Lazarus GNZ
Red Rafferty
Holly Andretti
Sultan GNZ
Darvel laura (c)
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Domino NZPH
Extravaganza

TH Baloo

London

Edward NZPH
Lusetti

Lil'Bit Blue
Coromiko Gold
Kiwi Sapphire
NeverSayNever
Kit n Kaboodle
Twist

Repertoire Il
ngahiwi Bahama mama
Calgary Copper
Vapour Trail
Hashtag Murphys Law
La Cioccolata
Footloose NZPH
Cazette HSH
Coco La Lune
Allie Saab
Ubetcha

Bezzaz NZPH

Hanna Lowe
Maygen gubb
Savannah Bruce
Florence Tapley
Amy McMullan
David Hutton

Jess Land

Angela Ruddenklau
Olivia Brown
Georgia McClintock
Caitlyn Kennington

Kayla wilson

Katie Gerrets
Noah Coutts
Maddison thompson
Kate Taylor

Sonia Mckerchar
Kathryn Manson
Janelle Gibson
Elsa Rosanowski
Emelie Fieseler
Makaela Bruce
Carissa McGregor
Olivia Crozier
Jessica Fahey
Augusta Thompson
Makenzie Causer
Effie Urquhart
vicky cole

Caitlin Aubrey
Rose Alfeld

Grace Manera
Kerry Winterbourn
Candace Kingsbury
Jayne Beattie

Jessica brough
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

211
41
206

28

133
195
68

110
181
224
222
194
171
212
36

207

132
172
47

158
12

210
201
211
99

173
138

29
28
19
41
159

50

Waihao Forks Hotel Open Horse 2
Phase 120cm Art 238.2.2

LC Samson
Double J Barman
Truly Unique
Footloose NZPH
Ngahiwi Makem
WHF Eclipse

ngahiwi Bahama mama

Caldoctro ECPH
Archie Amor
Saffron

Castello TPH
Bellagio GNZ

TH Lady Jane
Eireann Bandoola
Delta Latino
Quantico GNZ
Houston ST

Satin Jitterbug
DSE Spannakiwa
Dexter

Casiraghi

Bella Vi

Domino NZPH
Corofina ECPH

Blytheburn Cuban Rose

Beaumont Birdie
Coromiko Gold
Silversmith
Celebration ECPH
Darryl RH
ataahua mana
Smartymarty
First Lady

Dubai 2
Velocette
Ngahiwi Stone

Nicole White

Pippa Collins

Rik van Miltenburg
Rose Alfeld

Molly moffatt
Georgia McClintock
Augusta Thompson
Harry Feast
Elizabeth Bell

Zoe Shore

Noah Coutts
Sophie Geddes
Maddison thompson
Gail Richardson
Steffi Whittaker
Makenzie Causer
Jordan van
Miltenburg
Kimberleigh

Milly Robinson
Holly Crean

Kate Perry
Danielle Molloy
Katie Gerrets
Courtney Townsend
Nicole White
Jessica Hore

Elsa Rosanowski
Amy McMullan
Rose Alfeld

Olivia Brown

Molly moffatt

Kate Beattie

Pippa Collins
Sarah Peterson
Georgia Allison
Margot Curtis

37
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133

Sultan GNZ

Georgia McClintock

N
Main-Events

www.main-events.com

201
173

211
132
21

DUNSTAN

HORSEFEEDS

82
177

178
194
191
154
136
21

126
77

40

42

110
208
130
218
151
194
191
192
65

Main-Events Teritary Series
(judged in conjunction with class

Corofina ECPH
Coromiko Gold

Courtney Townsend
Elsa Rosanowski

Ron Williamson Open Horse AM5
130-140cm Art 238.2.2

LC Samson

Kace
Lil LeRoux

Nicole White
Kimberleigh McCabe
Nicole White

Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur
Rider 110-120cm Art 238.2.2

Lil'Bit Blue
Rumours NZPH
Mustang Mochaccino
Anthem

TH Silvermoon
Ngahiwi Call Girl
Twist

Edward NZPH
Ubetcha

Lusetti

PL Queen of Hearts
Hashtag Murphys Law
Just Amber

Archie Amor

Rolux

Clicquot

Coco La Lune
London

TH Lady Jane
Kings Repicharge
Bezzaz NZPH
Repertoire |l

Janelle Gibson
Amanda Roy

Talia Allison

Angela Ruddenklau
Maddison thompson
Florence Tapley
Olivia Crozier
Sonia Mckerchar
Jayne Beattie
Kathryn Manson
Harriet Gardner
vicky cole

Michelle Coombes
Elizabeth Bell
David Hutton
Louise marriott
Kerry Winterbourn
Kate Taylor
Maddison thompson
Florence Tapley
Jessica brough
Jessica Fahey
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181

Saffron

Zoe Shore

~

MAINLAND

COACHWORK LTD

Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider
115-125cm Art 238.2.2
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121
99
41
207

224
73
219
84
214

156

220
28
91
41
172

19
58
211
171
30
181
76

Quantily GNZ
Beaumont Birdie
Double J Barman
Houston ST

Extravaganza

Astek Reformer
Playmaker

Socrates De La Ve Z
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Bravo

Castelada Il
Blossom NZPH
Glenmark

Amazing Grace

First Lady

DSE Spannakiwa

Hanna Lowe
Jessica Hore
Pippa Collins
Jordan van
Miltenburg

Noah Coutts
Lucy Florance
Madeline Woods
Samantha Gillies

Kayla wilson

Jakob Pascoe
Olivia Adams
Johanna Wylaars
Molly moffatt
Maygen gubb
Pippa Collins
Milly Robinson

HARRISON LANE

Harrison Lane Pro-Am Rider Series
120-130cm Art 238.2.2

Smartymarty
Bravados NZPH
Lil LeRoux
Eireann Bandoola
RH Renamour
Quainton Labyrinth
Donala Dundee

Kate Beattie
Georgina Dormer
Nicole White

Gail Richardson
Victoria Brown
Zoe Shore

Angela Frewer
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14
15
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206
201
132
95

133
117
58

211

202
34
222
33
50
159
212
125
29
12

Truly Unique
Corofina ECPH
Kace
Commissioner

Rik van Miltenburg
Courtney Townsend
Kimberleigh McCabe
Chris Harris

WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

Emilio MSH Jess Land

Casanova NZPH Georgina Dormer

Blytheburn Cuban Rose Nicole White
Advice & Insurance

FMG Young Rider Series 125-

135cm Art 238.2.2

Kingslea Kiwi
Bellick ST
Bellagio GNZ
Vali

Double J Barista
Dubai 2
Whimsical WDS
Cazette HSH
RH Kukumoa
Bella Vi

Sophie Townsend
Rosa Buist-Brown
Sophie Geddes
Molly Buist-Brown
Margot Curtis
Sarah Peterson
Steffi Whittaker
Grace Manera
Olivia Brown
Danielle Molloy

Ring 2 - Saturday, 08:30 am

ROUND
HILL

783 METRES OF VERTICAL

25
94

Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.1.5.3

Missing Pieces

Mararoa Lucy Stardust

Summer Borrie
Lydia Hanrahan
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14
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20
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

203
119
64

163
124
120
75

10

221
150

88
72
102
128
163
89
119
75
122
124
97
175

90
175
27
100

62
166
124
94
61
25
203
122
128
10

72
89
162
135
64
25
102
220
217

Ellangowan Khan

Heza QT

Redcliffs Snip Snap
Marvellous Mavis
Yippee Ki Yay

Triple Star Blank Canvas
Sugar and Sass
Tendulkar

Hannah Udy
Georgia Lewis
Molly Smith
Cara Quinn
Alice Macdonald
Gemma Lewis
Sophie Fountain
Ava Anderson

corivale greased lightning  Eva Wylaars

Chalfont Chick (c)

Daisy Dream

Chance

Galaxy Sapphire
Thornwood Infinity
Rednalhgih Laney

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Horeke Chief

RMS Samson

Just Lucky (c)

TF Temperance Brennan
Stonefields Cardiff
Earnest

Allie Laughton
Raewyn Adams
Neve Graamans
allison flett
Amber Jarvis
Teagan Marett
Cara Quinn
Georgia Graham
Georgia Lewis
Sophie Fountain
Dayna Lowe
Alice Macdonald

Grace Hore

Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

foxley pocket rocket
Afallons Royal Salute
Full Moon Fever

Chocolate (c)

caseylee gubb
Grace Roy
Amy Brenssell
Annabel Hutton

Open Pony 2 Phase 100cm Art

274.1.5.3

Astro Pop

Sassy Girl

Yippee Ki Yay
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Noble Secret Wish
Missing Pieces
Ellangowan Khan

TF Temperance Brennan
Rednalhgih Laney
Tendulkar

Daisy Dream

Galaxy Sapphire
Horeke Chief

Onisha

Kaimai Rua

Redcliffs Snip Snap
Benrose Silver Lining
Thornwood Infinity
Dingmac Fable
Wembleybrook Quest

Pip Eason

Darcy Ratahi
Alice Macdonald
Lydia Hanrahan
Brylee Dunphy
Summer Borrie
Hannah Udy
Dayna Lowe
Teagan Marett
Ava Anderson
Raewyn Adams
allison flett
Georgia Graham
Angus Price
Sophia Mckendry
Molly Smith
Summer Borrie
Amber Jarvis
Johanna Wylaars
Billie Wilson

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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124
147
91
80
97
71
62

132
35

123
30
79
98

191
158
205
59

192
143
46

76

45

194
221
222
215
206

212
139
136
15
157
174
120
11
60
104
21
22
199
171
98
208
19
137

Stonefields Cardiff
Galaxy X Factor
roxanne rosie
Windward Finnick
Earnest

Beechcroft Le Dance
Diamond Cheval

Whole Lota Rosie
Paris b

Ignite

Jailhouse Rockin
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Our Serenade
Beaumont Roxy
Alamo Picasso
Ngahiwi Call Girl
Noritake

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Merano

Bolero NZPH
Beaumont Whisper
Ipg

Valrhona GNZ
Bellini GNZ
Kingslea belle anne
Wairoa Ruskyn
Dangerous Dave
Hows That

Oak Lane's Star
gold park touch of magic
Carpe Diem

Silver Hearts Legacy
Desire NZPH

Paris France (c)
Kuriwao Hawke
Bellwood O'Banion
Secret Sensation
Princigalli (c)

St Henry

Toronto Magic (c)
Slipslopslap

As Good As You Get
Double Connection
Outlander (c)
Beaumont Diamond
Musicano
Nethertown Express
Echo HSH

Alice Macdonald
Kaitlyn Murray
Maygen gubb
Stella Bowles
Grace Hore
Sarah hay

Pip Eason

Open Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art
274.1.5.3

Kimberleigh

Janine Burton

Talia Allison

Dana MacClure
Victoria Brown
Maggie Bowles
Abby Hore

Raewyn Adams
Florence Tapley
Kate Perry

Bella van Miltenburg
Anna Douglass
Jessica brough
Charmaine Michelle
Willow Cleghorn
Angela Frewer
Georgina Cox
Maddison thompson
Eva Wylaars
Sophie Geddes
Katie Wilson

Rik van Miltenburg
Talia Allison

Steffi Whittaker
Jade McRae

Sonia Mckerchar
Brianna Bailey
Jess Paul

Sophie Rosanowski
Gemma Lewis
Hannah Armstrong
Rosa Douglass
Shai Bergersen
Jayne Beattie
Sonya Benison
Lauryn Toomey
Gail Richardson
Abby Hore

David Hutton

Kate Beattie

Nicola McLennan
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

30
145
130

Lady Million
Her Majesty
Maximillion

®

Victoria Brown
Imogen Morrison
Louise marriott

PURVIS

FEEDS

Purvis Feeds Open Pony AM5

99
84
162
27
131
64
22
85
25
147
99
189
220
219
84

32
199
192
157
194
174
30
35
46
1M1
98
14
22
178
31
210
86
15
138

120cm Art 238.2.2

Tallyho Scoundrel
Junior Disco

A Patchy Pony
Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Harrison James

BG Lennox

MF Spotlit

Benrose Playtime

Benrose Silver Shadow

FC Fine Lace

She's a Cracker

Pork Chop
Wembleybrook Tiffany
Galaxy Masterpiece
St . Merryn Guiness

Its Just George
Double Connection
Bolero NZPH
Kuriwao Hawke
TH Baloo
Bellwood O'Banion
Ngahiwi Eyespy
Paris b

Ipg

Allie Saab
Beaumont Roxy
La Cioccolata

As Good As You Get
Red Rafferty
NeverSayNever
Double J Blueprint
Wishing

Paris France (c)
Pure Cascade

Jessica Hore
Samantha Gillies
Angus Price
Amy Brenssell
Chloe Martin
Molly Smith
Sonya Benison
Emma Gillies
Summer Borrie
Kaitlyn Murray
Jessica Hore
Skye Somerville
Johanna Wylaars
Madeline Woods
Samantha Gillies

Open Horse 2 Phase 110cm Art
2741.5.3

Savannah Bruce
Lauryn Toomey
Jessica brough
Jess Paul
Maddison thompson
Sophie Rosanowski
Victoria Brown
Janine Burton
Willow Cleghorn
Candace Kingsbury
Abby Hore

Caitlin Aubrey
Sonya Benison
Angela Ruddenklau
Makaela Bruce
Katie Gerrets

Laura Gough
Brianna Bailey
Amy McMullan

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

14
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145
101
104
201
92

132
194
216
130
120
215
45

221
222
38

30

134
139
205

162
85
80
147
62
220
22
163
73
91
41
73
166
90

25
217
71
135
27
85
147
162
37

Her Majesty

Tell Tale

Toronto Magic (c)
Cassandra GNZ
Attaboy

Whole Lota Rosie
Kingslea belle anne
Tomdooly
Maximillion

Secret Sensation
Hows That

Bellini GNZ

Wairoa Ruskyn
Dangerous Dave
Double J Glamour
Lady Million

Kit n Kaboodle
Silver Hearts Legacy

Kingslea Ace of Hearts

Open Pony 2
Phase 110cm Art 274.1.5.3

Onisha

Benrose Starlight
Windward Finnick
FC Fine Lace
Astro Pop
Larabelle

MF Spotlit

Galaxy Knight Out

Craigney Park Harlequin

roxanne rosie
waiotahi belle
Painted Pippi

Sassy Girl

foxley pocket rocket
Mustang puzzle me
Benrose Silver Lining
Wembleybrook Quest
Beechcroft Le Dance
MF Spot Me

Mararoa Kobie Breeze
Benrose Eclipse
Galaxy X Factor

A Patchy Pony

FH Pip Squeaks

Imogen Morrison
Abigail Hyslop

Shai Bergersen
Courtney Townsend
Desley Haas
Kimberleigh McCabe
Maddison thompson
Erin wilson

Louise marriott
Gemma Lewis

Katie Wilson
Georgina Cox

Eva Wylaars
Sophie Geddes
Michelle Clarke
Victoria Brown
Carissa McGregor
Jade McRae

Bella van Miltenburg

Angus Price
Emma Gillies
Stella Bowles
Kaitlyn Murray
Pip Eason
Johanna Wylaars
Sonya Benison
Cara Quinn
Lucy Florance
Maygen gubb
Pippa Collins
Lucy Florance
Darcy Ratahi
caseylee gubb
Brylee Dunphy
Summer Borrie
Billie Wilson
Sarah hay
Sophia Mckendry
Amy Brenssell
Emma Gillies
Kaitlyn Murray
Angus Price
Cassidy Causer



Ring 3 - Saturday, 08:30 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.
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11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

15

32

68

83

103
138
157
161
167
188
190
208
216
223

48
49
52
57
66
71
81
97
148
149
166
167
168
169
175

175
175
176
179
182
183
186
197

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.1

Just Milly

JL Arosa

Max

LT Holst Quasi
Lyndgael Revelation
Simba

Summer
Myluckymay

Mac Vittie

Festive Fields Hallelujah
Va Moss

Reid n Dale Laurel
Carter

McLachlan

Gusto le Roux

Claire Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Savannah Bruce
Harry Feast
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Anya Johnston
Amy McMullan
Jess Paul

John Pointon
Paige Noble-
Ryan Smith (c)
Jessica Stephens (c)
David Hutton
Erin wilson

Quinn Coutts

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.1

Mickey D

Capall An Cead Ceann
Highland's Lad

My Rustic Rebel
Rednalhgih Ellis
Glengarry Indiana
Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Galaxy in Disgise
Mangaatua Miami
Chelton Clair Rose
Leo's Legacy (c)
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick
Dream Diva

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Benrose Comet
Glen Cree Copy Cat
Lakewood Falcon
Piper

Moccochino

Toffee Du Lux

Matiri Rascal

Classic Cowboy

Eila Currie-Quinn
Mia Quinn

Greta Dale (c)
Madeleine Disbrowe
Olivia McEwan
Sarah hay

Sienna Gestro
Grace Hore
Cheslea Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Darcy Ratahi

Paige Noble-
Casey Reynolds (c)
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Grace Roy
Summer Roy

Ellie Scotland

Zoe Slater

Poppy Slater
Maddison Smart (c)
Mia Webster

17
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48
49
52
57
71
75
75
81
97
100
119
119
120
127
149
150
152
166
167
168
175

175
175
175

179
182
183
186
197

15
20
24
32
40
44
58
78
83
93
108
117
130

Mickey D

Capall An Cead Ceann
Highland's Lad

My Rustic Rebel
Glengarry Indiana

Just Lucky (c)

Sugar and Sass

Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Galaxy in Disgise
Chocolate (c)

RMS Samson

Heza QT

Triple Star Blank Canvas
Thymus

Chelton Clair Rose
Chalfont Chick (c)
Sundae (c)

Leo's Legacy (c)
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Afallons Royal Salute
Glen Cree Copy Cat
Afallons Imperial Distinction

Piper
Moccochino
Toffee Du Lux
Matiri Rascal
Classic Cowboy

Southwood EZY2NV
Just Milly

JL Arosa

Satin Guru
Wadayano

Max

Hashtag FOMO
Just Ted

Hugo Boss NZPH
The Munshi
Lyndgael Revelation
AE Grandstarr
Picture This (c)
Poster Girl

Kiwi Nickel

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm
Art 274.1.5.1

Eila Currie-Quinn
Mia Quinn

Greta Dale (c)
Madeleine Disbrowe
Sarah hay
Sophie Fountain
Sophie Fountain
Sienna Gestro
Grace Hore
Annabel Hutton
Georgia Lewis
Georgia Lewis
Gemma Lewis
Kyra Marett
Tessa Laughton
Allie Laughton
Lucy Taylor
Darcy Ratahi
Paige Noble-
Casey Reynolds (c)
Grace Roy

Grace Roy
Grace Roy
Grace Roy

Ellie Scotland

Zoe Slater

Poppy Slater
Maddison Smart (c)
Mia Webster

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 80cm
Art 274.1.5.1

Claire Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Rachel Beattie
Emily Benschop (c)
Savannah Bruce
vicky cole

Mandy Cooper
Georgina Dormer
Lewis Mclellan
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Emelie Fieseler
Emma-Lee Kelly
Jess Land

Louise marriott
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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24
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32

20

138
143
146
161
170
188
196
198
208
217
223

15
19
20
21
24
39
40
44
56
58
69
78
83
92
93
102
108
109
120
130
143
146
160
170
174
185
195
196
208
214
217

10
27

Summer

Mangatu Chrome
Nike Xtreme

Mac Vittie

Curious Gus (c)
Va Moss

Paladin Park Viva
Splash Of Colours
Carter
Sandal-wood Rose
Gusto le Roux

Amy McMullan
Charmaine Michelle
Abriele Morse
John Pointon
Cate Lightbourne
Ryan Smith (c)
Chloe Tillard
Rhiarna Webster
David Hutton
Billie Wilson
Quinn Coutts

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Southwood EZY2NV
Duke

Raise A Saint
Satin Guru
Dundee Flag
Wadayano
Starlight Daytona
Hashtag FOMO
Just Ted

My Mr D

Hugo Boss NZPH
Kahlua With A Twist
The Munshi
Lyndgael Revelation
Pono

AE Grandstarr
mustangs edition
Picture This (c)
Vegas Fling (c)
Secret Sensation
Kiwi Nickel
Mangatu Chrome
Nike Xtreme
Copper Tone
Curious Gus (c)
Bellwood O'Banion
Pure Luck

TH Tikitiki

Paladin Park Viva
Manny

Tulira
Sandal-wood Rose

Claire Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Kate Beattie
Rachel Beattie
Jayne Beattie
Emily Benschop (c)
Olivia Cochrane
vicky cole

Mandy Cooper
Hamish Disbrowe
Georgina Dormer
Tyla Fell

Lewis Mclellan
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Desley Haas
Emelie Fieseler
Amber Jarvis
Emma-Lee Kelly
Caitlyn Kennington
Gemma Lewis
Louise marriott
Charmaine Michelle
Abriele Morse

Lily Pluck

Cate Lightbourne
Sophie Rosanowski
Olivia Small
Augusta Thompson
Chloe Tillard
David Hutton

Kayla wilson

Billie Wilson

Open Pony 2 Phase 95cm Art

274.1.5.3

Tendulkar
Full Moon Fever

Ava Anderson
Amy Brenssell

0o N oo g b~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16

21

0 N o a b~ WDN -~

N N NN N =2 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a a4 o
A W N -2 O © 0N O O b W N =~ O

49
61
62
88
89
100
119
120
127
128
152
163
203
221

11
39
44
46
56
69
76
79
91
98
105
109
120
123
158
160
170
185
195
208
208
214

Capall An Cead Ceann
Noble Secret Wish
Diamond Cheval
Chance

Horeke Chief

Chocolate (c)

RMS Samson

Triple Star Blank Canvas
Thymus

Rednalhgih Laney
Sundae (c)

Marvellous Mavis
Ellangowan Khan
corivale greased lightning

gold park touch of magic
Ignite

Princigalli (c)
Starlight Daytona
Just Ted

Ipg

My Mr D

Kahlua With A Twist
Valrhona GNZ

Our Serenade
Amazing Grace
Beaumont Diamond
TH Covergirl

Vegas Fling (c)
Secret Sensation
Jailhouse Rockin
Noritake

Copper Tone
Curious Gus (c)
Pure Luck

TH Tikitiki

Manny

Musicano

Tulira

Mia Quinn
Brylee Dunphy
Pip Eason

Neve Graamans
Georgia Graham
Annabel Hutton
Georgia Lewis
Gemma Lewis
Kyra Marett
Teagan Marett
Lucy Taylor
Cara Quinn
Hannah Udy
Eva Wylaars

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse 2 Phase 100cm Art 274.1.5.3

Talia Allison

Talia Allison
Hannah Armstrong
Olivia Cochrane
Mandy Cooper
Willow Cleghorn
Hamish Disbrowe
Tyla Fell

Angela Frewer
Maggie Bowles
Maygen gubb
Abby Hore

Mikayla Wycliffe
Caitlyn Kennington
Gemma Lewis
Dana MacClure
Kate Perry

Lily Pluck

Cate Lightbourne
Olivia Small
Augusta Thompson
David Hutton
David Hutton

Kayla wilson
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SC Saddlery Ring 1 - Sunday, 08:00
am

LAND

MAINLAN

COACHWORK LTD

25

1 217
2 41
4 135
5 71
6 80
7 9
8 22
9 64
10 166
1 163
12 6

Wembleybrook Quest
waiotahi belle

MF Spot Me
Beechcroft Le Dance
Windward Finnick
roxanne rosie

MF Spotlit

BG Lennox

Sassy Girl

Galaxy Knight Out

Mustang puzzle me

Mainland Coachwork Open Pony
Table C Series 110cm Art 239

Billie Wilson
Pippa Collins
Sophia Mckendry
Sarah hay

Stella Bowles
Maygen gubb
Sonya Benison
Molly Smith
Darcy Ratahi
Cara Quinn

Brylee Dunphy

Ve

www.scsaddery.conz

26

1 132
2 194
3 21
4 41
5 47
6 29
7 212
8 224
9 154
10 76
11 181
12 73
13 220
14 192
15 211
16 121
17 36
18 33
19 110
20 65
21 50

SC Saddlery Open Horse Table C
Series 120cm Art 239

Satin Jitterbug
TH Lady Jane
Ubetcha

Double J Barman
Dexter

Darryl RH

Delta Latino
Castello TPH
Twist

Donala Dundee
Saffron

Astek Reformer
Blossom NZPH
Bezzaz NZPH
Blytheburn Cuban Rose
Quantily GNZ
Quantico GNZ
Mountain Eutopia
Archie Amor
Repertoire |l
Ngahiwi Stone

T

O

Kimberleigh
Maddison thompson
Jayne Beattie
Pippa Collins
Holly Crean
Olivia Brown
Steffi Whittaker
Noah Coultts
Olivia Crozier
Angela Frewer
Zoe Shore

Lucy Florance
Johanna Wylaars
Jessica brough
Nicole White
Hanna Lowe
Makenzie Causer
Molly Buist-Brown
Elizabeth Bell
Jessica Fahey
Margot Curtis

CAVALLERIA TOSCANA

27

58
29
50
17
132
211
95
212
211
34
33
138
58
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Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix

Series 135cm Art 238.2.2

Casanova NZPH
RH Kukumoa
Double J Barista
Emilio MSH
Kace

Lil LeRoux
Commissioner
Whimsical WDS
LC Samson
Bellick ST

Vali

Silversmith
Bravados NZPH

Georgina Dormer
Olivia Brown
Margot Curtis
Jess Land
Kimberleigh McCabe
Nicole White
Chris Harris

Steffi Whittaker
Nicole White
Rosa Buist-Brown
Molly Buist-Brown
Amy McMullan

Georgina Dormer



29 Country TV Pony Grand Prix . .
Series 120-130cm Art 273.3.3.1 31 Hussey Paint and Panel Pony Mini
Prix Series 115-120cm Art 238.2.2
1 84 St . Merryn Guiness Samantha Gillies
2 25 Benrose Silver Shadow Summer Borrie 1 85 Benrose Starlight Emma Gillies
3 99 Tallyho Scoundrel Jessica Hore 2 22 MF Spotlit Sonya Benison
4 220 Wembleybrook Tiffany Johanna Wylaars 3 220 Larabelle Johanna Wylaars
5 85 Benrose Playtime Emma Gillies 4 166 Sassy Girl Darcy Ratahi
6 219 Galaxy Masterpiece Madeline Woods 5 3 Painted Pippi Lucy Florance
7 84 Junior Disco Samantha Gillies 6 189 Pork Chop Skye Somerville
7 27 Mararoa Kobie Breeze Amy Brenssell
8 147 FC Fine Lace Kaitlyn Murray
9 99 She's a Cracker Jessica Hore
10 163 Galaxy Knight Out Cara Quinn
@ 11 162 A Patchy Pony Angus Price
12 85 Benrose Eclipse Emma Gillies
13 217 Wembleybrook Quest Billie Wilson
P U R V I S 14 131 Harrison James Chloe Martin
F E E DS 15 64 BG Lennox Molly Smith
30 Purvis Feeds 125cm Horse
Championship AM5 Art 238.2.2
1 171 Eireann Bandoola Gail Richardson
2 219 Playmaker Madeline Woods QU I = Ll S E
3 41 First Lady Pippa Collins P B i caieo
4 19 Smartymarty Kate Beattie
5 207 Houston ST Jordan van
Miltenburg
6 156 Bravo Jakob Pascoe 32 100-110cm Equi-lise Sl Pony
7 99  Beaumont Birdie Jessica Hore Points Series Championship Art
8 1  Casteladall Olivia Adams 238.2.2
9 133  WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock
10 125 Cazette HSH Grace Manera 1 71 Beechcroft Le Dance Sarah hay
11 206 Truly Unique Rik van Miltenburg 2 147 Galaxy X Factor Kaitlyn Murray
12 84 Socrates De La Ve Z Samantha Gillies 3 62 Astro Pop Pip Eason
4 102  Thornwood Infinity Amber Jarvis

COUNTRY

13 181

Quainton Labyrinth

Zoe Shore
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

89
91
162
122
73
220
213
80
25
94

135
115
203
64
37

Horeke Chief

roxanne rosie

Onisha

TF Temperance Brennan
Craigney Park Harlequin
Dingmac Fable

Makin my mark
Windward Finnick
Benrose Silver Lining
Mararoa Lucy Stardust
Mustang puzzle me

MF Spot Me

Springvale Tama
Ellangowan Khan
Redcliffs Snip Snap

FH Pip Squeaks

Georgia Graham
Maygen gubb
Angus Price
Dayna Lowe
Lucy Florance
Johanna Wylaars
Stella Williams
Stella Bowles
Summer Borrie
Lydia Hanrahan
Brylee Dunphy
Sophia Mckendry
Harriet Laing
Hannah Udy
Molly Smith
Cassidy Causer

Ring 2 - Sunday, 08:30 am

35
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

214
56
125
157
19
143
185
98
160
91
158
194
70
130
171
60
195
59
145

76
109
69
118
74
156
46

215

Tulira

My Mr D

Estelle

Kuriwao Hawke
Nethertown Express
Beaumont Whisper
Pure Luck
Beaumont Roxy
Copper Tone
Amazing Grace
Noritake

Kingslea belle anne
Kiwi Award

Kiwi Nickel
Outlander (c)

St Henry

TH Tikitiki

Merano

Her Majesty

Ignite

Valrhona GNZ
Vegas Fling (c)
Kahlua With A Twist
Southwood Reckless
Royal Hu

Telladega ECPH

Ipg

Alamo Picasso
Hows That

Jordan Dent Farrier Services Open
Horse Table C 100cm Art 239

Kayla wilson
Hamish Disbrowe
Grace Manera
Jess Paul

Kate Beattie
Charmaine Michelle
Olivia Small

Abby Hore

Lily Pluck

Maygen gubb

Kate Perry
Maddison thompson
Carrie Findlay
Louise marriott
Gail Richardson
Rosa Douglass
Augusta Thompson
Anna Douglass
Imogen Morrison
Talia Allison
Angela Frewer
Caitlyn Kennington
Tyla Fell

Malisa Landreth
Brooke Fodie
Jakob Pascoe
Willow Cleghorn
Raewyn Adams
Katie Wilson

30
31

36
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98
15

102
89
203
147
213
163
124
72
10
128
27
25
135
94
90
122
62
61

194
178
36
204
45
209
130
133
22
216
210
14
151
98
1M1
199
101
36
118
129
42
55
38
109
215
21
126

Beaumont Diamond
Duke

Abby Hore
Brianna Bailey

Open Pony Table C 100cm Art 239

Thornwood Infinity
Horeke Chief
Ellangowan Khan
Galaxy X Factor

Makin my mark

Ellen Vanin Untouchable
Yippee Ki Yay

Galaxy Sapphire
Tendulkar

Rednalhgih Laney

Full Moon Fever
Missing Pieces

Kaimai Rua

Mararoa Lucy Stardust
foxley pocket rocket

TF Temperance Brennan
Astro Pop

Noble Secret Wish

Amber Jarvis
Georgia Graham
Hannah Udy
Kaitlyn Murray
Stella Williams
Cara Quinn
Alice Macdonald
allison flett

Ava Anderson
Teagan Marett
Amy Brenssell
Summer Borrie
Sophia Mckendry
Lydia Hanrahan
caseylee gubb
Dayna Lowe

Pip Eason
Brylee Dunphy

Open Horse 110cm Table C Art 239

TH Baloo

Red Rafferty
Calgary Copper
Vapour Trail

Bellini GNZ

Renoir NZPH
Maximillion

Sultan GNZ

As Good As You Get
Tomdooly

Double J Blueprint
La Cioccolata
London

Beaumont Roxy
Allie Saab

Double Connection
Tell Tale

Lord Axel GNZ
Southwood Reckless
Attenborough

Just Amber
Argenteuil

Double J Glamour
Darvel laura (c)
Hows That
Slipslopslap
Lusetti

Maddison thompson
Angela Ruddenklau
Makenzie Causer
Effie Urquhart
Georgina Cox
Emma Waite
Louise marrioft
Georgia McClintock
Sonya Benison
Erin wilson

Katie Gerrets
Caitlin Aubrey

Kate Taylor

Abby Hore
Candace Kingsbury
Lauryn Toomey
Abigail Hyslop
Makenzie Causer
Malisa Landreth
Colleeen Marett
Michelle Coombes
Alex de Geest
Michelle Clarke
Caitlyn Kennington
Katie Wilson

Jayne Beattie
Kathryn Manson



28
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30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
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11
12

132
145
74

195
105
29

194
214

139

134

160

208
106
22

136
46

192
104

156
212
137
205
206
139

221
21
92
15
19
98

40
31
7
42
208
209
151
130

Whole Lota Rosie

Her Majesty

Royal Hu

ngahiwi Bahama mama
TH Covergirl

Holly Andretti

TH Silvermoon
Rednalhgih Galaxy Fleur
Dior'

Silver Hearts Legacy
Mustang Mochaccino
Kit n Kaboodle

Kimberleigh

Imogen Morrison
Brooke Fodie
Augusta Thompson
Mikayla Wycliffe
Olivia Brown
Maddison thompson
Kayla wilson

Jade McRae
Talia Allison

Carissa McGregor

Open Horse 105cm AMS 238.2.2

Copper Tone

Ignite

Musicano

Memoir (c)

As Good As You Get
Desire NZPH

Ipg

Bolero NZPH
Toronto Magic (c)
Alamo Picasso
Telladega ECPH
Carpe Diem

Echo HSH

Kingslea Ace of Hearts
Oak Lane's Star
Silver Hearts Legacy
gold park touch of magic
Wairoa Ruskyn
Slipslopslap

Attaboy

Paris France (c)
Nethertown Express
Beaumont Diamond

Lily Pluck

Talia Allison
David Hutton
Kelly Johnston
Sonya Benison
Sonia Mckerchar
Willow Cleghorn
Jessica brough
Shai Bergersen
Raewyn Adams
Jakob Pascoe
Steffi Whittaker
Nicola McLennan
Bella van Miltenburg
Rik van Miltenburg
Jade McRae
Talia Allison

Eva Wylaars
Jayne Beattie
Desley Haas
Brianna Bailey
Kate Beattie
Abby Hore

Open Horse 115cm AMS Art 238.2.2

Hashtag Murphys Law
NeverSayNever

PL Queen of Hearts
Just Amber

Rolux

Renoir NZPH
London

Clicquot

Kiwi Sapphire

Its Just George
Pure Cascade

Argenteuil

vicky cole
Makaela Bruce
Harriet Gardner
Michelle Coombes
David Hutton
Emma Waite
Kate Taylor
Louise marriott
Emelie Fieseler
Savannah Bruce
Amy McMullan
Alex de Geest

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

40
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74

158
178
117
136
177
101
210
91

126

Royal Hu
Casiraghi
Anthem
Lazarus GNZ
Edward NZPH
Rumours NZPH
Tell Tale
Domino NZPH
Amazing Grace
Lusetti

Brooke Fodie

Kate Perry

Angela Ruddenklau
Jess Land

Sonia Mckerchar
Amanda Roy
Abigail Hyslop
Katie Gerrets
Maygen gubb
Kathryn Manson

Ring 3 - Sunday, 08:30 am

all classes operate with blackboard order.

43
48
52
57
71
142
148
149
153
164
165
175

179
186
197

32

83

103
157
161
198
216
223

20
32

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Tallyho Iris

Mickey D
Highland's Lad

My Rustic Rebel
Glengarry Indiana
My Gemma Bear
Mangaatua Miami
Chelton Clair Rose
Jimbo

Sweetpea

Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp
Afallons Royal Arabseque

Piper
Matiri Rascal
Classic Cowboy

Emily Cooney (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Greta Dale (c)
Madeleine Disbrowe
Sarah hay

Olivia Mehrtens
Cheslea Laughton
Tessa Laughton
Neave O’Connell
Kaiya Goswami
Aiesha Goswami
Grace Roy

Ellie Scotland
Maddison Smart (c)
Mia Webster

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 70cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Just Milly

Max

Lyndgael Revelation
Simba

Myluckymay

Mac Vittie

Splash Of Colours
McLachlan

Gusto le Roux

Claire Anderson
Savannah Bruce
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Anya Johnston
Jess Paul

John Pointon
Rhiarna Webster
Erin wilson
Quinn Coultts

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 80cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Just Milly
Satin Guru
Max

Kirsty Anderson
Rachel Beattie
Savannah Bruce
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40
63
78
83
112
117
138
161
198
208
216
217

43
48
52
57
71
81
100
127
149
150
152
163
164
165
166
175

175

175
179
186
197

10
81
88
90
97
100
124
127
128
150

Hashtag FOMO
CameAHotFriday
The Munshi
Lyndgael Revelation
Cast Away (c)
Poster Girl
Summer

Mac Vittie

Splash Of Colours
Carter

McLachlan
Sandal-wood Rose

Tallyho Iris

Mickey D
Highland's Lad

My Rustic Rebel
Glengarry Indiana
Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Chocolate (c)
Thymus

Chelton Clair Rose
Chalfont Chick (c)
Sundae (c)
Marvellous Mavis
Sweetpea

Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp

Leo's Legacy (c)

Afallons Imperial Distinction

Afallons Royal Arabseque

Glen Cree Copy Cat
Piper
Matiri Rascal

Classic Cowboy

ROUNDHILL SKI
Roundhill Ski Area Open Pony 2
Phase 90cm Art 274.5.3

Tendulkar

Mahoe Cracklin Moon (c)
Chance

foxley pocket rocket
Earnest

Chocolate (c)

Yippee Ki Yay

Thymus

Rednalhgih Laney
Chalfont Chick (c)

vicky cole
Naketa Ennis
Lewis Mclellan
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Lydia Klein
Jess Land
Amy McMullan
John Pointon
Rhiarna Webster
David Hutton
Erin wilson
Billie Wilson

Introductory Pony 2 Phase 80cm
Art 274.1.5.3

Emily Cooney (c)
Eila Currie-Quinn
Greta Dale (c)
Madeleine Disbrowe
Sarah hay
Sienna Gestro
Annabel Hutton
Kyra Marett
Tessa Laughton
Allie Laughton
Lucy Taylor

Cara Quinn
Kaiya Goswami
Aiesha Goswami
Darcy Ratahi
Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Grace Roy

Ellie Scotland
Maddison Smart (c)
Mia Webster

Ava Anderson
Sienna Gestro
Neve Graamans
caseylee gubb
Grace Hore
Annabel Hutton
Alice Macdonald
Kyra Marett
Teagan Marett
Allie Laughton

11
12
13
14
15
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17
18

45
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16
17

18
19

46
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11
12

13

152
163
164
166
175

175
179
221

15
19
21
40
58
63
67

78

83

102
108
112
143
160

208
217

58
67

92

93

106
108
112
116
160
160

185

Sundae (c)
Marvellous Mavis
Sweetpea

Leo's Legacy (c)

Lucy Taylor
Cara Quinn
Kaiya Goswami
Darcy Ratahi

Afallons Imperial Distinction Grace Roy

Glen Cree Copy Cat
Piper

Grace Roy
Ellie Scotland

corivale greased lightning  Eva Wylaars

Introductory Horse 2 Phase 90cm

Art 274.1.5.3

Southwood EZY2NV
Ayrdene Banjo
Tequilla Surprise

JL Arosa

Raise A Saint
Dundee Flag
Hashtag FOMO
Hugo Boss NZPH
CameAHotFriday
The Devil Wears Prada
(c)

The Munshi
Lyndgael Revelation
mustangs edition
Picture This (c)

Cast Away (c)

Mangatu Chrome

Penbretti Southern Change

Manny
Sandal-wood Rose

Claire Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Brianna Bailey
Kate Beattie
Jayne Beattie
vicky cole
Georgina Dormer
Naketa Ennis

Stephanie Familton

Lewis Mclellan
Kayleigh Gill (c)
Amber Jarvis
Emma-Lee Kelly
Lydia Klein
Charmaine Michelle
Lily Pluck

David Hutton
Billie Wilson

Open Horse 95cm 2 Phase Art

274.1.5.3

Tequilla Surprise
Ayrdene Banjo
Hugo Boss NZPH
The Devil Wears Prada
(c)

Pono

AE Grandstarr
Memaoir (c)
Picture This (c)
Cast Away (c)
Borderlign
Copper Tone

Penbretti Southern Change

Pure Luck

Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
Georgina Dormer
Stephanie Familton

Desley Haas
Emelie Fieseler
Kelly Johnston
Emma-Lee Kelly
Lydia Klein
Kaitlyn Petera
Lily Pluck

Lily Pluck

Olivia Small



Show Hunter

Show Hunter - Saturday, 08:00 am
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Practice Round - Hacks #1

Matagouri

Dunurban Sneak Peak
Goldilocks

Thor Arrow

PL Flying Spur

Reid n Dale Laurel
Splash Of Colours

Benita Anderson
Brodie Botica
Penelope Mehrtens
Brooke page

Hayley Shaw
Jessica Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster

Practice Round - Hacks #2

Matagouri

Debatable Miss (c)
Southwood Reckless
Thor Arrow

PL Flying Spur

Intro Horse 70cm

Matagouri

Dunurban Sneak Peak
Simba

Thor Arrow

PL Flying Spur

Reid n Dale Laurel
Splash Of Colours
Collina ECPH

Intro Horse 80cm

Ngahiwi Silver Ranger
Matagouri

Dunurban Sneak Peak
Debatable Miss (c)
Thor Arrow

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

Reid n Dale Laurel
Splash Of Colours
Pinstripe Il

Collina ECPH
Sandal-wood Rose

Intro Horse 90cm

Ngahiwi Silver Ranger
Tequilla Surprise
Princigalli (c)
Dunurban Sneak Peak

Benita Anderson
sarah harrison
Malisa Landreth
Brooke page
Hayley Shaw

Benita Anderson
Brodie Botica

Anya Johnston
Brooke page

Hayley Shaw
Jessica Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster

Katie Gerrets

Olivia Adams
Benita Anderson
Brodie Botica
sarah harrison
Brooke page
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Jessica Stephens (c)
Rhiarna Webster
Jessica Townsend
Katie Gerrets
Billie Wilson

Olivia Adams
Kirsty Anderson
Hannah Armstrong
Brodie Botica

96
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160
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12 180
13 180

105

96
107
116
118
125
141
144
155
0 160
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11 180
12 180
13 200

106

96
107
125
129
141
144
156
180
180
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1 4
2 34

Debatable Miss (c)
Cold Molasses (c)
Borderlign
Goldilocks
Donnerspiel

Thor Arrow

Penbretti Southern Change

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

Horse HOYQ 90cm

Tequilla Surprise
Debatable Miss (c)
Cold Molasses (c)
Borderlign
Southwood Reckless
Estelle

Goldilocks
Donnerspiel

Thor Arrow

Penbretti Southern Change

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur
Pinstripe Il

Horse HOYQ 100cm

Tequilla Surprise
Ayrdene Banjo
Debatable Miss (c)
Cold Molasses (c)
Estelle
Attenborough
Goldilocks
Donnerspiel
Telladega ECPH
SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

fp—

sarah harrison
Leanne Johnston
Kaitlyn Petera
Penelope Mehrtens
Elisha Morrison
Brooke page

Lily Pluck

Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw

Kirsty Anderson
sarah harrison
Leanne Johnston
Kaitlyn Petera
Malisa Landreth
Grace Manera
Penelope Mehrtens
Elisha Morrison
Brooke page

Lily Pluck

Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw
Jessica Townsend

Kirsty Anderson
Kirsty Anderson
sarah harrison
Leanne Johnston
Grace Manera
Colleeen Marett
Penelope Mehrtens
Elisha Morrison
Jakob Pascoe
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw

Specialists in Rotational Moulding

Gyro Plastics Junior High Points

100cm

Velocette
Bellick ST

Georgia Allison
Rosa Buist-Brown



156
160

6 200

108
19
2 70
3 118
4 129
5 139
6 180
7 180

SHO

109
4
41
3 200

SH

First Lady
Telladega ECPH

Pippa Collins
Jakob Pascoe

Penbretti Southern Change Lily Pluck

Pinstripe Il
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Jessica Townsend

OWHUNTER

ESNZ Show Hunter Amateur High

Points 100cm

Ayrdene Banjo

Kiwi Award
Southwood Reckless
Attenborough
Swayze

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur
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A NN

Kirsty Anderson
Carrie Findlay
Malisa Landreth
Colleeen Marett
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw

WHUNTER

ESNZ Show Hunter Junior

Equitation 100cm

Velocette
First Lady
Pinstripe Il

Georgia Allison
Pippa Collins

Jessica Townsend

110

70

118
129
139
141
180
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129
139
180
180
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Petticoat Lane Performance
Horses Open Adult Equitation
100cm

Ayrdene Banjo

Kiwi Award
Southwood Reckless
Attenborough
Swayze

Goldilocks

PL Flying Spur

Horse HOYQ 110cm

Attenborough
Swayze

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

Kirsty Anderson
Carrie Findlay
Malisa Landreth
Colleeen Marett
Jade McRae
Penelope Mehrtens
Hayley Shaw

Colleeen Marett
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw

FEED TO SUCCEED

112

34
70
129
139
180
180

N O o WN -

Velocette

Bellick ST

Kiwi Award
Attenborough
Swayze

SP Blue eyed ghost
PL Flying Spur

NRM Horse High Points 110cm
HOYQ

Georgia Allison
Rosa Buist-Brown
Carrie Findlay
Colleeen Marett
Jade McRae
Hayley Shaw
Hayley Shaw



Show Hunter - Sunday, 08:00 am

200

1 17

2 18

3 43

4 51

5 54

6 66

7 87

8 142
9 148
10 153
1 167
12 167
13 169
14 169
15 184
16 197
17 220
201

1 167
2 97

3 66

4 153
5 169
6 51

7 167
202

1 17

2 18

3 51

4 53

5 66

6 87

7 124
8 142
9 148
10 153
1 167
12 167
13 169
14 169

Practice Rounds - Pony #1

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
WillowPark Justin Thyme
Tallyho Iris

Billy The Kid

Haven Witchhazel

Rednalhgih Ellis
Skibbereen Upbeat
My Gemma Bear
Mangaatua Miami
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Festive Fields Hallelujah
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick
Dream Diva

A Patch Of Trouble
Classic Cowboy

Dingmac Fable

Scarlet Baker
Matilda Baker
Emily Cooney (c)
Evie Dale (c)
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia McEwan
Emily Graamans (c)
Olivia Mehrtens
Cheslea Laughton
Neave O’Connell
Paige Noble-
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds
Sophie Small

Mia Webster

Johanna Wylaars

Practice Rounds - Pony #2

Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Galaxy in Disgise
Rednalhgih Ellis
Jimbo

Dream Diva

Billy The Kid

Festive Fields Hallelujah

Paige Noble-
Grace Hore
Olivia McEwan
Neave O’Connell
Bianca Reynolds
Evie Dale (c)
Paige Noble-

Cat A Welcome Intro Pony 60cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
WillowPark Justin Thyme
Billy The Kid

Minks

Rednalhgih Ellis
Skibbereen Upbeat
Stonefields Cardiff

My Gemma Bear
Mangaatua Miami
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Festive Fields Hallelujah
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick
Dream Diva

Scarlet Baker
Matilda Baker
Evie Dale (c)

Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia McEwan
Emily Graamans (c)
Alice Macdonald
Olivia Mehrtens
Cheslea Laughton
Neave O’Connell
Paige Noble-
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds

15
16

203
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11
12
13
14

204
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11
12
13
14

175
176

17
53

66

124
142
153
167
167
169
169
175
175
176
182

17
53

66

124
142
153
167
167
169
169
175
175
176
182

Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon

Grace Roy
Summer Roy

Cat A Pony HOYQ 60cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Minks

Rednalhgih Ellis
Stonefields Cardiff
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Cullerlie Pen 'Y Bryn
Festive Fields Hallelujah
Dream Diva

Sunny Brae Patrick
Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold

Scarlet Baker
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia McEwan
Alice Macdonald
Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Paige Noble-
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy
Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Zoe Slater

Cat A Pony HOYQ 70cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Minks

Rednalhgih Ellis
Stonefields Cardiff
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Festive Fields Hallelujah
Dream Diva

Sunny Brae Patrick
Afallons Royal Salute
Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold

Scarlet Baker
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia McEwan
Alice Macdonald
Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Paige Noble-
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy
Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Zoe Slater
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17

48

66

97

142
153
164
167
169
175
176
182
187
187
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17
53

66

124
142
153
164
167
169
175
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SHOWHUNTER

ESNZ Show Hunter Equitation
Series - 12yrs & Under (cannot

enter 211) 70cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Mickey D
Rednalhgih Ellis
Galaxy in Disgise
My Gemma Bear
Jimbo

Sweetpea

Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick
Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold
Starlight Smarda

El Alpha G Wizz

)

Scarlet Baker
Eila Currie-Quinn
Olivia McEwan
Grace Hore
Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Kaiya Goswami
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Zoe Slater

Anna Smith
Anna Smith

Float Factory

2020

Cat A Pony Float Factory High

Points HOYQ 70cm

Sunset Hill Xmas Holly
Minks

Rednalhgih Ellis
Stonefields Cardiff
My Gemma Bear
Pinewood Rock n Roll
Sweetpea

Cullerlie Pen Y Bryn
Sunny Brae Patrick
Afallons Royal Salute

Scarlet Baker
Milly Dampier-
Crossley

Olivia McEwan
Alice Macdonald
Olivia Mehrtens
Neave O’Connell
Kaiya Goswami
Paige Noble-
Bianca Reynolds
Grace Roy

11 175
12 176
13 182
207
1 16
2 43
54
87
90
6 148
7 153
8 165
9 169
10 179
11 184
208
1 16
2 54
3 9
4 153
5 165
6 169
7 179
8 183
9 184
10 187
11 187
12 197
209
1 16
2 54
3 9
4 140
5 153
6 179
7 183
8 187
9 187

Benrose Comet
Lakewood Falcon
Rhythm N Gold

Grace Roy
Summer Roy
Zoe Slater

Cat B Welcome Intro Pony 70cm

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Tallyho Iris
Haven Witchhazel

Skibbereen Upbeat
Eyredale Enchant
Radience
Mangaatua Miami
Jimbo

Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp

Dream Diva
Piper
A Patch Of Trouble

Harriet Baker

Emily Cooney ©
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

Emily Graamans (c)
caseylee gubb

Cheslea Laughton
Neave O’Connell
Aiesha Goswami
Bianca Reynolds
Ellie Scotland
Sophie Small

Cat B Pony HOYQ 70cm

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Haven Witchhazel

Eyredale Enchant
Radience

Jimbo

Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp

Dream Diva

Piper

Toffee Du Lux

A Patch Of Trouble
Starlight Smarda
El Alpha G Wizz
Classic Cowboy

Harriet Baker
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

caseylee gubb

Neave O’Connell
Aiesha Goswami
Bianca Reynolds
Ellie Scotland
Poppy Slater
Sophie Small
Anna Smith
Anna Smith

Mia Webster

Cat B Pony HOYQ 80cm

Moonspirit Jitterbug
Haven Witchhazel

Eyredale Enchant
Radience
Windward Hemi
Jimbo

Piper

Toffee Du Lux
Starlight Smarda
El Alpha G Wizz

Harriet Baker
Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

caseylee gubb

Martha McRae
Neave O’Connell
Ellie Scotland
Poppy Slater
Anna Smith
Anna Smith



FIBER
FRESH

Optimising Nature’s Brilliance

210 Cat B Fiber Fresh Farm Pony High

Points 80cm HOYQ

16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

2 54 Haven Witchhazel Olivia Dampier-
Crossley

3 90 Eyredale Enchant caseylee gubb

Radience
140 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
153  Jimbo Neave O’Connell

165 Cudglebar Aladdin's Lamp Aiesha Goswami

= O 00 N O o b»

179  Piper Ellie Scotland
183  Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater
187  Starlight Smarda Anna Smith

0 187 El Alpha G Wizz Anna Smith

21 Cat C Welcome Intro Pony 80cm

1 43 Tallyho Iris Emily Cooney (c)
2 49 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

3 7 Glengarry Indiana Sarah hay

4 97 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

5 182  Moccochino Zoe Slater

6 197  Classic Cowboy Mia Webster

212 Cat C Pony HOYQ 80cm

2 Daisy Dream Raewyn Adams
49 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn
97 Galaxy in Disgise Grace Hore

114  Triple Star Picture Puzzle  Georgette Laing
182  Moccochino Zoe Slater
193 Hes Pryceless

220 Dingmac Fable

Ellie Templeton

N O 0o W N -

Johanna Wylaars

2 2N
surec mat
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213 Suregrip Mats NZ Pony Equitation
Series 80cm (cannot enter 203)

1 2 Daisy Dream Raewyn Adams
2 16 Moonspirit Jitterbug Harriet Baker

3 49 Capall An Cead Ceann Mia Quinn

4 140 Windward Hemi Martha McRae
5 182  Moccochino Zoe Slater

6 183  Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

7

193 Hes Pryceless Ellie Templeton

214 Cat C Pony HOYQ 90cm

2 Daisy Dream
49 Capall An Cead Ceann
114  Triple Star Picture Puzzle  Georgette Laing

Raewyn Adams
Mia Quinn

182 Moccochino Zoe Slater

193 Hes Pryceless
220 Dingmac Fable

\\\o

Aniwell

ACTIVE MANUKA HONEY
ANHYDROUS CREAM 25%

Ellie Templeton

O A WODN -

Johanna Wylaars

®

A PROTECTIVE BARRIER
NEW ZEALAND

ANTIBACTERIAL CREAM

215 Cat C Aniwell Pony High Points
90cm HOYQ

2 Daisy Dream

49 Capall An Cead Ceann
114  Triple Star Picture Puzzle  Georgette Laing
Zoe Slater

Ellie Templeton

Raewyn Adams
Mia Quinn

182 Moccochino

a A WODN -~

193 Hes Pryceless



Indicative Jumping Timetable - subject to change as the show progresses.

Jumping SCNO 2020 Area Championships

Ring 1 Day Saturday Class 3 shifted to Ring 2
Class #(1 H110TP 2 H120TP 4 H135A5 5 H115A5 6 H120A5 7 H125A5 8 H130A5
Start 8:30 am 10:48 am I*@‘ 12:52 pm 1:29 pm 2:46 pm 3:55 pm 4:52 pm
End 10:28 am 12:12 pm 12:59 pm 2:26 pm 3:25 pm 4:32 pm 5:16 pm
Ring 2 Day Saturday
Class #(10 POOTP 11 P100TP 12 H100TP 3 P120A5 13 H110TP 14 P110TP
Start 8:30 am 9:55 am 11:12 am TY@‘ 1:25 pm 2:27 pm 4:07 pm
End 9:35am 10:52 am 12:45 pm 2:02 pm 3:47 pm 4:57 pm
Ring 3 Day Saturday
Class #(15 H70TP 16 P70TP 17 P8OTP 18 H80TP 19 H9OTP 20 PO5TP 21 H100TP
Start 8:30 am 9:19 am 10:28 am 11:44 am I%Ql 1:15 pm 2:37 pm 3:33 pm
End 8:59 am 10:03 am 11:24 am 12:35 pm 2:17 pm 3:08 pm 4:19 pm
Ring 1 Day Sunday Class 28 has no starters
Class #(25 P110TC 26 H120TC |27 H135A5 |29 P125GP 30 H125A5 |31 P115A5 32 P105A5
Start 8:30 am 9:15 am 10:28 am 11:30 am IYQI 12:39 pm 1:41 pm 2:38 pm
End 8:55am 9:58 am 11:00 am 11:59 am 1:11 pm 2:18 pm 3:27 pm
Ring 2 Day Sunday
Class #(35 H100TC |36 P100TC 37H110TC 38 H105A5 |39 H115A5
Start 8:30 am 9:49 am 10:45 am IY@! 12:38 pm 1:51 pm
End 9:29 am 10:25 am 11:58 am 1:31 pm 2:41 pm
Ring 3 Day Sunday
Class #(40 P70TP 41 H70TP 42 H80TP 43 P8OTP 44 POOTP 45 H90TP 46 H95TP
Start 8:30 am 9:30 am 10:17 am 11:15am If@l 12:50 pm 1:44 pm 2:46 pm
End 9:10 am 9:52 am 10:55 am 12:10 pm 1:24 pm 2:21 pm 3:11 pm




